
East India Realty 

Details of Development Work to be executed and facilities 
to be provided in Amrit Tower-2 

Authorized ~ ~ ~ ~ i g n a t o r i e ~  

Registered Office: Chandmari, Sapuipara, P.O. Sapuipara, P.S. Nischinda 
Kolkata -711 227, West Bengal, Ph. + g i  33 4020 5929, Email: eisrealtygroup@gmail.com 

Facility 
Fire Extinguisher to be installed 
From Overhead Tank 
Nil 
USe of Stair Case 

S1 No 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Nature 
Fire 
Drinking water 
Use of Renewable energy 
Emergency 


